FEATURED APERITIFS

The Panache s14
Yellow Chartreuse, Honey Syrup, Soda

Absinthe $15
Served with a Brouilleur dripper tableside

French 75 $12
Lemon, Sugar, Sparkling Wine with Courvoisier Cognac

Lillet Blanc $10
White Bordeaux-based Fortified Wine

Kir Royale $11
Putney Mountain Winery Cassis and Sparkling Wine

What's Happening $12
Vermont Vermouth Boreas and Orange Juice

St Germain Cocktail $14
St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda
Linchpin Spritz $13
Linchpin Aperitivo, Prosecco, Soda

FORTIFIED & SWEET

Carpano Antica Formula Sweet Vermouth $12
Chateau Laribotte Sauternes $11
Sandeman Founder’s Reserve Port $9
Taylor 10 Year Tawny Port $11
Taylor 20 Year Tawny Port $14
Harvey’s Bristol Cream Sherry $9
Vermont Vermouth Boreas $11

FEATURED COCKTAILS
VODKA

Perfect Stranger $13
Green Mountain Organic Lemon Vodka,
Absolut Pears, Tait Farm Ginger Shrub, Soda

GIN

House Negroni $13
Wild Hart Blood Orange Gin, Lillet Rouge, Amari Blend

WHISKEY

Maple Bourbon Sour $13
Rectified Bourbon, Lemon, Sapling Maple Liqueur,
Maple Syrup, Ms. Betters Bitters Miraculous Foamer

AGAVE SPIRIT

Fire Walker $14
Maple/Habanero-Infused Del Maguey Vida Mezcal,
Ruby Red Grapefruit Juice

RUM

Orgeatonaut $13
Coconut-infused Mad River Rum 44,
House-made Almond Syrup, Pineapple,
Lime, Ms Betters Bitters Miraculous Foamer

BRANDY

French Old Fashioned $15
Courvoisier Cognac, Yellow Chartreuse,
Honey Syrup, Bitters

HOT DRINKS

Brand New Mittens $11.00
Hot Chocolate, Bailey’s, Frangelico
Hot Toddy $12.00
Rectified Bourbon, Ginger Liqueur, Honey, Lemon
Vermont Coffee $11.00
Metcalfe's Maple Cream Liqueur and Coffee
College & Church Coffee $11.00
Amaro CioCiaro, Kahlua, and Coffee
Elevator Shoes $8.00
Linchpin Aperitivo, Espresso
Mighty Cup $8.00
China China Amaro, Cynar, Espresso
Friendly Fire $12.00
Maple/Habanero-infused Vida Mezcal, Hot Apple Cider

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

COLD

Apple Cider $6.00
Ginger Beer $5.00
Boylan Root Beer $5.00
Lemonade $6
Star Anise Shrub $7..50
Tait Farm Strawberry Basil Shrub $7.50
Tait Farm Ginger Shrub $7.50
Juniper and Tonic $7.50
Creamsicle Soda $6.00
Orange Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Soda
New Orleans Soda* $6.00
Ginger Ale, Peychaud's Bitters
The VV* $7..50
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Honey Syrup, Ms. Betters Bitters
Miraculous Foamer
Guinep Sparkling Mineral Water $6.00

*Contains Bitters

HOT

Apple Cider $6.00
Maple Milk $7.00
Hot Chocolate $6.00
Virgin Hot Toddy $7.00




BOURBON

Basil Hayden $12
Bulleit $9
Jim Beam $8
Knob Creek $11
Maker's Mark s9
Rectified $9
Smugglers’ Notch $13
Woodford Reserve $11
Jefferson’s Reserve $14
Four Roses Small Batch $11

BITTER
Fernet Branca $10
Amaro Nonino $13
Amaro Melletti $9
Amaro Averna $11

Amaro CioCiaro $10

Amaro Monteverdi Classico $12

Cynar $9
Bigallet China China $12
Silo Vermaro $11
Vecchio Amaro Del Capo $9
Branca Menta $10
Fernet Vexia $10

OTHER WHISKIES

Bulleit Rye $9
Crown Royal $9
Jack Daniel's $g9
Bushmills s$g
Jameson $9
Rittenhouse Rye $9
Basil Hayden Dark Rye $12
Mad River Rye $12
Tullamore Dew $9
Suntory Toki $11
Stonecutter Heritage Cask $13
Whistle Pig Rye 10 yr $16
Whistle Pig Rye 15 yr $25

"In consideration
of strictly enforced
liquor liability laws, Leunig's
reserves the right to limit
your consumption to four
drinks in a two hour time

SCOTCH

Dewar’s $9
Laphroaig 10 yr $13
Balvenie 12 yr $14

Cragganmore 12 yr $14
Dalwhinnie 15 yr $16
Oban 14 yr $16
Glenmorangie 10 yr $12
Talisker 10 yr $15
Macallan 12 yr $15
Glenfiddich 12 yr $12
Lagavulin 16yr $17

Glenlivet
12 yr $13
15yr $16
18 yr $20

Johnnie Walker

period.” Black $12
Blue $29
"Only food and beverages
prepared at Leunig's Bistro may
be consumed here."
~ Leunig’s Staff
DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

BOTTLES & CANS

Alchemist Heady Topper
Alchemist Focal Banger
Queen City Hefeweizen
Guinness

Stella Artois

Bud Light

Modelo Especial

Citizen Cider Unified Press
Foam Alien Observer Gose
Heineken Non-Alcoholic
Rescue Club IPA Non-Alcoholic

8%
7%

5.8% 120z $6.50
4.2% 160z $7.00
5.2% 110z $6.50
4.2% 120z  $6.00
4.5% 120z  $6.00
5.2% 120z $7.00

5%

0.0% 120z $6.00

.5%

160z $9.00
160z $9.00

160z $8.00

120z $6.00

BOTTLED WATER

Saratoga Sparkling Water 28 0z./$7
28 0z./$7

Saratoga Still Water

$8.50

Zero Gravity Conehead IPA 5.7% (160z)
Single-hop IPA brewed with Citra hops.

Fiddlehead Second Fiddle DIPA 8.2% (130z)

Extensively dry-hopped ale with tropical, citrus, and pine notes.

Switchback Amber Ale 5% (160z)
An unfiltered reddish amber ale that’s smooth,
refreshing and well balanced.

Downeast Blackberry Cider 5% (160z)
Unfiltered Apple Cider infused with Blackberries.

Zero Gravity Green State Lager 4.95% (160z)
Noble hops in perfect balance with only the finest Pilsner malt
make for a crisp, easy drinking Pilsner beer.

Queen City Yorkshire Porter 5% (160z)
Full-bodied and well-balanced with an understated hop
bitterness and a malt profile accentuating
the chocolate and coffee-like character.

von Trapp Dunkel 5.7% (160z)
Creamy, toffee aromas balance the bitterness of Munich
malts in our roasted brown lager.
Stone Corral Oktoberfest 5.6% (1602)
This cold-conditioned lager features luscious German malts, bright
Sterling hops, and a smooth malty finish.




SPARKLING

833
305
306
307
725
914

ROSE

590
711
598
665

La Marca Prosecco, Italy

Mumm Napa Brut Rose, Napa

Col di Rocca Prosecco, Venato

Mumm Brut Prestige, Napa

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label, Champagne
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut, Champagne

Domaine de la Chanteleuserie, Bourgueil
Fleurs de Prairie, Provence

Jean-Luc Colombo, Méditerranée
Birichino, California

PINOT GRIGIO/PINOT GRIS

222
712
840

Badissa Pinot Grigio, Veneto
Barone Fini Pinot Grigio, Valdadige
Anne Amie Pinot Gris, Willamette

SAUVIGNON BLANC

494
204
492
742
900
496
214

Domaine Reverdy Ducroux, Sancerre
Whitehaven, Marlborough

Railsback Freres Roman Ceremony, Santa Ynez
Iron Wolf, Columbia Valley

Biscaye Baie, Cotes de Gascogne

Cakebread, Napa Valley

Merry Edwards, Russian River Valley

FRENCH WHITES

494
790
647
420
675
646
900
541
901
601
150
491
490
229

499
501

Domaine Reverdy Ducroux, Sancerre

Chateau Guipiere Muscadet, Loire

Chateau de la Greffiere, Burgundy

Chateau Laribotte Sauternes

Chateau La Freynelle, Bordeaux

Jadix Picpoul de Penet, Languedoc

Biscaye Baie Sauvignon Blanc, Cétes de Gascogne
Domaine Champalou, Vouvray

Domaine Desire Petit Melon a Queue Rouge, Jura
Grimm Wines, Bourgogne

Chateau Vitallis, Pouilly-Fuisse

Domaine Celine & Frederic Guegeuen, Chablis
Patrick Pieuze, Petit Chablis

Domaine du Vieux Lazaret Chateunuef-du-Pape Blanc, Rhone
Chateau Thivin, Beaujolais

Albert Bichot, Meursault

GLASS

$19.50
$12.50
$14.00
30z $11.00




CHARDONNAY

421
647
220
501
499
992
502
206
150
491
490
681

210

GLASS

Talbott “Kali Hart”, Monterey $14.00

Chateau de la Greffiere, Burgundy $
Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley

Albert Bichot, Meursault

Chateau Thivin, Beaujolais

Grimm Wines, Bourgogne

Golden Winery, Monterey

Mer Soleil Silver, Monterey

Chateau Vitallis, Pouilly-Fuisse

Domaine Celine & Frederic Guegeuen, Chablis
Patrick Pieuze, Petit Chablis

Rombauer, Carneros

Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley

OTHER WHITE WINE

994
718
645
212
710

Seeof Riesling Feinherb, Rheinhessen
Pieropan Soave, Italy

Nortico Alvarinho, Minho, Portugal

Pine Ridge Chenin Blanc/Viognier, California
Chiarlo Nivole Moscato d’Asti

FRENCH REDS

832
981
154
704
649
717
999
467
363
165
463
985
493
364
600

835
652

958

Domaine Fournier Pinot Noir, Vin de France

Chateau des Antonins, Bordeaux Superieur

Domaine Jean-Louis Chave, Cotes-du-Rhone “Mon Coeur”
Domain de la Berangeraie, Cahors

Chateau La Freynelle, Bordeaux

Louis Jadot, Beaujolais-Villages

Nicole Charion, Cote de Brouilly

Grimm Wines, Beaujolais

Domaine St. Damien, Gigondas

Chateau Blaignan, Medoc

Domaine de la Chanteleuserie, Bourgueil

Maison L'Envoyé , Bourgogne

Camille Melinand, Fleurie

Domaine La Bastide Blanche, Bandol

Domaine du Prieuré, Savigny-les-Beaune

Domaine Gachot-Monot, Cote de Nuits-Villages

Domaine du Vieux Lazaret, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Domaine Georges Vernay, Saint-Joseph

Chateau Gran-Puy Ducasse, 5 eme Grand Cru Classe, Paulliac
Domaine De Chevalier, Grand Cru Classé De Graves, Pessac-Léognan
Chateau L'Evangile, Pomerol

14.00

GLASS

$13.00

BOTTLE

$48
$48
$79
$121
$61
$69
$34
$50
$69
$70
$77
$79
$85

BOTTLE

$44
$46
$41
$38
$29 375ml

BOTTLE

$45
$44
$50
$43
$39
$38
$59
$69
$70
$52
$43
$60
$66
$63
$63
$77
$81
$95
$102
$203
$276




*

MERLOT

181 Chateau Souverain, California
115 Rombauer, Napa Valley

MALBEC

704 Domain de la Berangeraie, Cahors

922 Altocedro Malbec, Mendoza

845 Clos de los Siete Malbec Blend, Mendoza
188 Red Schooner, Mendoza

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

130 Beringer, Knight's Valley

722 Josh Cellars, California

362 Louis Martini, Napa Valley

984 Heitz Cellars, Napa Valley

741 Iron Wolf, Columbia Valley

915 Stag’s Leap Cellars Artemis, Napa Valley

133 Cakebread, Napa Valley

977 Cade Winery, Howell Mountain Estate

911 Caymus Vineyards Special Selection, Napa Valley
916 Caymus Vineyards Special Selection, Napa Valley

ZINFANDEL

372 Folie a Deux, Alexander Valley
829 Orin Swift, 8 Years in the Desert, Napa Valley
976 Frog's Leap, Napa Valley

ITALIAN REDS

612 Pace Nebbiolo, Langhe

723 Rocca Delle Macie, Chianti Classico

462 La Spinetta, Barbera d'Asti

788 Tommasi Amarone della Valpolicella, Veneto
834 Beni di Batasiolo, Barolo

o) (nd

GLASS

$11.00

6LASS

$13.00

GLASS

$18.00

GLASS

$13.00

BOTTLE

$38
$82

BOTTLE

$43
$43
$48
$84

BOTTLE
$61
$41
$81
$88
$66
$97
$97
$135
$220

$399 1.5 liter

BOTTLE

$47
$85
$78

BOTTLE
$46
$46
$70
$100
$82




) (0

PINOT NOIR

832 Domaine Fournier, Vin de France

964 The Four Graces, Willamette

118 MacMurray Ranch, Sonoma Coast

750 Domaine Gachot-Monot, Cote de Nuits-Villages

979 Masion Louis Jadot, Pommard

985 Maison L’'Envoyé , Bourgogne

917 Maison L’'Envoyé Two Messengers, Willamette Valley

RED BLENDS
368 Owen Roe, Abbot’s Table , Washington

(Sangiovese, Zinfandel, Malbec, Blaufrankish)

131 Petite Petit, Lodi (Petite Sirah, Petit Verdot)

505 Hourglass, HG lll, Napa Valley (Merlot, Petite Sirah, Cabernet Sauvignon)

651 Bodegas La Cartuja, Priorat (Garnacha, Mazuelo)

989 Opus One, Napa $308
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Malbec, Petit Verdot)

SYRAH

678 Day Wine, Applegate Valley
677 Owen Roe Grower’s Guild, Columbia Valley
578 Domaine Georges Vernay, Saint-Joseph

LOCAL WINES

960 Snow Farm Vineyard Seyval Blanc (White), Vermont

961 Snow Farm Vineyard Marquette (Red), Vermont

743 Shelburne Vineyard lapetus Marquette (Red), Vermont

360 Shelburne Vineyard lapetus Louise Swenson (White), Vermont




